©oNOU A WNRZ

I
= O

O 00N UL B~ WN -

N NRNNRRRRRRRR R R
W NEFR, OWOWNOOU DM WNERO

KOHTPO/IbHbIN CTapPT

200m.6pacc

05.12.2015
OEBOYKU

®no
Tapacosa [MonuHa
'ycbkoBa AHa
MenexuHa KpucTtuHa
NoknpoBa AHacTacus
Mokngoea Mapus
ApTembeBa BepoHuka
OanHa Kcenuns
KysHeuoBa AnekcaHgpa
Bonkosa [Japbs
KoBaneHko Mapraputa
KypaBnésa KapuHa
MAJTIBYNKN
Cknsapos Tumoden
KopHes Erop
Monskos Npoxop
AnakpuHckuin AHgpen
HukynuH Makcum
JeHbLuukos NMaBen
AnsikpyHcKu Anekcangp
KanmbikoB JaHuun
MepkypbeB AnekcaHgp
KysHeuoB Makcum
>KykoB Tumodpen
KOauues [Mpuropui
bepéskuH deqop
Kpyrnos Hukuta
ConHues Erop
Tumodees Anekcen
BacuneHko VeaH
KopHeT AdaHacui
Xapkesud NnaToH
MywknH PomaH
Kyp6aTtos Amutpuii
CnoboxaHwuH Métp
TwonbnaHoB Brnagucnae

roa
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005

50
43,4
43,43
42,94
45,15
46,64
46,6
46,25
46,29
48,81

39,03
39,61
39,04
39,5
41,53
42,16
44,05
43,71
42,41
45,7
45,49
44,72
45,66
46,02
44,38
44,86
46,12
45,7
48,26
49,43
49,71

100
1,30,7
1,31,5

1,31,34
1,34,81
1,36,89
1,36,4
1,37,83
1,37,67
1,42,63

1,23,71
1,25,11
1,24,99
1,249

1,28,79
1,30,10
1,33,44
1,33,24
1,31,69
1,35,9

1,36,21
1,35,54
1,35,32
1,36,4

1,36,18
1,36,53
1,37,15
1,37,7

1,40,95
1,46,0

1,45,65

150
2,18,1
2,19,15
2,20,66
2,25,03
2,56,90
2,22,28,3
2,29,70
2,31,64
2,37,95

2,09,53
2,10,12
2,12,56
2,11,9

2,17,18
2,19,24
2,22,35
2,22,77
2,21,54
2,25,7

2,27,25
2,26,52
2,26,31
2,27,5

2,27,66
2,28,87
2,29,41
2,30,7

2,33,53
2,43,68
2,43,06

200
3,05,03
3,05,16
3,11,71
3,14,55
3,15,59
3,17,08
3,20,66
3,23,66
3,33,16

2,54,26
2,54,31
2,58,05
2,58,06
3,03,69
3,06,28
3,09,79
3,10,84
3,11,21
3,14,03
3,15,23
3,15,81
3,16,05
3,17,27
3,18,22
3,18,51
3,19,86
3,24,36
3,25,71
3,39,28
3,39,82

1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH



