Контрольный старт 200м.брасс

05.12.2015
ДЕВОЧКИ

	девочки						
Nº	ФИО	год	50	100	150	200	
1	Тарасова Полина	2004	43,4	1,30,7	2,18,1	3,05,03	П
2	Гуськова Яна	2004	43,43	1,31,5	2,19,15	3,05,16	Ш
3	Мелехина Кристина	2004	42,94	1,31,34	2,20,66	3,11,71	Ш
4	Покидова Анастасия	2004	45,15	1,34,81	2,25,03	3,14,55	Ш
5	Покидова Мария	2004	46,64	1,36,89	2,56,90	3,15,59	Ш
6	Артемьева Вероника	2004	46,6	1,36,4	2,22,28,3	3,17,08	Ш
7	Юдина Ксения	2004	46,25	1,37,83	2,29,70	3,20,66	Ш
8	Кузнецова Александра	2006	46,29	1,37,67	2,31,64	3,23,66	Ш
9	Волкова Дарья	2004	48,81	1,42,63	2,37,95	3,33,16	Ш
10	Коваленко Маргарита	2004					
11	Журавлёва Карина	2004					
	МАЛЬЧИКИ						
1	Скляров Тимофей	2004	39,03	1,23,71	2,09,53	2,54,26	П
2	Корнев Егор	2004	39,61	1,25,11	2,10,12	2,54,31	II
3	Поляков Прохор	2004	39,04	1,24,99	2,12,56	2,58,05	Ш
4	Алякринский Андрей	2004	39,5	1,24,9	2,11,9	2,58,06	Ш
5	Никулин Максим	2004	41,53	1,28,79	2,17,18	3,03,69	III
6	Деньщиков Павел	2004	42,16	1,30,10	2,19,24	3,06,28	Ш
7	Алякринский Александр	2004	44,05	1,33,44	2,22,35	3,09,79	III
8	Калмыков Даниил	2004	43,71	1,33,24	2,22,77	3,10,84	III
9	Меркурьев Александр	2003	42,41	1,31,69	2,21,54	3,11,21	Ш
10	Кузнецов Максим	2004	45,7	1,35,9	2,25,7	3,14,03	Ш
11	Жуков Тимофей	2004	45,49	1,36,21	2,27,25	3,15,23	Ш
12	Юдичев Григорий	2004	44,72	1,35,54	2,26,52	3,15,81	III
13	Берёзкин Фёдор	2003	45,66	1,35,32	2,26,31	3,16,05	Ш
14	Круглов Никита	2004	46,02	1,36,4	2,27,5	3,17,27	Ш
15	Солнцев Егор	2004	44,38	1,36,18	2,27,66	3,18,22	III
16	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	44,86	1,36,53	2,28,87	3,18,51	Ш
17	Василенко Иван	2004	46,12	1,37,15	2,29,41	3,19,86	1 юн
18	Корнет Афанасий	2004	45,7	1,37,7	2,30,7	3,24,36	1 юн
19	Харкевич Платон	2004	48,26	1,40,95	2,33,53	3,25,71	1 юн
20	Пушкин Роман	2005	49,43	1,46,0	2,43,68	3,39,28	1 юн
21	Курбатов Дмитрий	2004	49,71	1,45,65	2,43,06	3,39,82	1 юн
22	Слобожанин Пётр	2005					
23	Тюльпанов Владислав	2005					